DEBRA THANA SAHID KSHUDIRAM SMRITI
£+ MAHAVIDYALAYA (Autonomous) '
ey ; Re-accredited by NAAC with grade “A” (2" cycle)

N Debra, Paschim Medinipur
Email: principaldebra@gmail.com, Website: www.debracollege.ac.in

Application for online admission in M.A,,

M.Sc. courses 2025 - 26 will start from
25/07/2025 , 11 AM

Helpline Numbers for Seat Bookings
(Call and WhatsApp)

» Department of Nutrition and Dietetics: +919735725226

> Department of Medical Laboratory Technology: +919733696061
» Technical Helpline: +919775576709

» Principal: +919733846160

Post Graduate Courses Offered

ARTS SCIENCE

0 MA in English L M.Sc. in Nutrition and Dietetics

0 M.Ain Bengali 0 M.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology
O M.Ain History (lmmuno - Hematology and Blood

0O M.A. in Sanskrit & Banking)
0 M.Sc. in Mathematics &

For Seat Booking Please Contact with the helpline



mailto:principaldebra@gmail.com
http://www.debracollege.ac.in/
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Eligibility Criteria

Eligibility

M.A in English / Bengali /

Hidtors/ Sasllit Honours in Respective Subjects

M.Sc. In Mathematics Honours in Respective Subjects

BMLT / B.Sc. Honours in Physiology /
Zoology / Molecular Biology / Micro Biology
/ Botany / Bio-Chemistry / Bio-Technology /
B.Sc with DMLT / B.Sc. in Laboratory
Instrumentation / BAMS / BHMS

M.Sc. in Medical Laboratory
Technology

Honours in Nutrition / Nutrition and Dietetics
/ Food Science / Clinical Nutrition and
Dietetics / Physiology / Molecular Biology /
Zoology / Bio-Chemistry / Bio- Technology /
Home Science / Microbiology / B.Sc. In
Nursing / BHMS / Major Subjects in Clinical
Nutrition / Human Development

M.Sc. in Nutrition and
Dietetics

80% Seats from Own University and 20% Seats from Other Universities
only through Merit List based on Part III / Sem VI (Hons.) Marks. (CGPA
/ % of Marks)

For 80% Seats — Hons. in Respective Subjects.

For 20% Seats - 45% Marks in Hons. is required for General Candidates
and 40% Marks in Hons. Is Required for Reserved Category Candidates.

For Seat Booking Please Contact with the helpline
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INTAKE CAPASITY

Subject

Intake Capacity

ML.A. in English

40

ML.A. in Bengali

40

MLA. in History

40

M.A. in Sanskrit

30

M.Sc. in Nutrition and Dietetics

30

M.Sec. In Medical Laboratory Technology

20

M.Sc. In Mathematics

20

COURSE FEE

Admission
Fees

2nd
Semester

3rd
Semester

4th
Semester

English

6800

6300

6800

6300

Bengali

6800

6300

6800

6300

History

6800

6300

6800

6300

Sanskrit

6800

6300

6800

6300

Nutrition & Dietetics

11500

11000

11500

11000

Medical Laboratory
Technology

17500

17000

17500

17000

Mathematics

6800

6300

6800

6300

For Seat Booking Please Contact with the helpline
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