

Application for online admission in M.A., M.Sc. courses 2025 – 26 will start from 25/07/2025 , 11 AM

Helpline Numbers for Seat Bookings (Call and WhatsApp)

Department of Nutrition and Dietetics: +919735725226
 Department of Medical Laboratory Technology: +919733696061
 Technical Helpline: +919775576709
 Principal: +919733846160

Post Graduate Courses Offered ARTS SCIENCE						
MA in English	M.Sc. in Nutrition and Dietetics					
M.A in Bengali	M.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology					
M.A in History	(Immuno - Hematology and Blood					
□ M.A. in Sanskrit	 Banking) M.Sc. in Mathematics 					
For Seat Bo	oking Please Contact with the helpline					

DEBRA THANA SAHID KSHUDIRAM SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA (Autonomous) Re-accredited by NAAC with grade "A" (2nd cycle)

Debra, Paschim Medinipur

mail: principaldebra@gmail.com, Website: www.debracollege.ac.in

Eligibility Criteria

Course	Eligibility					
M.A in English / Bengali / History / Sanskrit	Honours in Respective Subjects					
M.Sc. In Mathematics	Honours in Respective Subjects					
M.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology	BMLT / B.Sc. Honours in Physiology / Zoology / Molecular Biology / Micro Biology / Botany / Bio-Chemistry / Bio-Technology / B.Sc with DMLT / B.Sc. in Laboratory Instrumentation / BAMS / BHMS					
M.Sc. in Nutrition and Dietetics	Honours in Nutrition / Nutrition and Dietetics / Food Science / Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics / Physiology / Molecular Biology / Zoology / Bio-Chemistry / Bio- Technology / Home Science / Microbiology / B.Sc. In Nursing / BHMS / Major Subjects in Clinical Nutrition / Human Development					
80% Seats from Own University and 20% Seats from Other Universities only through Merit List based on Part III / Sem VI (Hons.) Marks. (CGPA / % of Marks)						
For 80% Seats – Hons. in Respective Subjects.						
> For 20% Seats - 45% Marks in Hons. is required for General Candidates						

and 40% Marks in Hons. Is Required for Reserved Category Candidates.

For Seat Booking Please Contact with the helpline

DEBRA THANA SAHID KSHUDIRAM SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAYA (Autonomous)

Re-accredited by NAAC with grade "A" (2nd cycle)

Debra, Paschim Medinipur

Email: principaldebra@gmail.com, Website: www.debracollege.ac.in

INTAKE CAPASITY

Subject	Intake Capacity	
M.A. in English	40	
M.A. in Bengali	40	
M.A. in History	40	
M.A. in Sanskrit	30	
M.Sc. in Nutrition and Dietetics	30	
M.Sc. In Medical Laboratory Technology	20	
M.Sc. In Mathematics	20	

		see and the second				
COURSE FEE						
Subject	Admission	2 nd	3rd	4 th		
	Fees	Semester	Semester	Semester		
English	6800	6300	6800	6300		
Bengali	6800	6300	6800	6300		
History	6800	6300	6800	6300		
Sanskrit	6800	6300	6800	6300		
Nutrition & Dietetics	11500	11000	11500	11000		
Medical Laboratory Technology	17500	17000	17500	17000		
Mathematics	6800	6300	6800	6300		
	CONTRACTOR AND					

For Seat Booking Please Contact with the helpline